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Fees:Fees:Fees:Fees:      

 50%  80%  
Full fee Subsidy Subsidy 
 

Instrumental Lessons:    
Group lesson      £ 91.00 £45.50 £18.20  
Advanced Scheme     £ 173.00 £86.50 £34.60  

 

Instrumental Hire    £ 37.00 £18.50 £ 7.40   

 
 

Music Centres 
Membership fee junior                                        £ 71.00 £35.50 £ 14.20  
Membership fee senior     £ 76.00 £38.00 £ 15.20  
Children’s Music Workshop (Years 1 & 2) only £ 45.00 £22.50 £   9.00  
Choir membership only    £ 37.00 £17.50 £   7.00    

 

Community Ensembles   £ 78.00 

 
Please note: Under certain circumstances, we accept instalments from high need pupils. 

    

SubsidiesSubsidiesSubsidiesSubsidies::::    
 
80% Subsidy 
Income Support 
Pension credit 
Income Based Job Seekers Allowance 
Income Based Employment Support Allowance 
Child Tax Credit with eligibility for Free School Meals (i.e. earned income below £16190) 
 
50% Subsidy 
Working Tax Credit where the reduction due to income in Part 2 is zero 
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